CROP AND IRRIGATION PUMPAGE INVENTORY
GOSHUTE VALLEY - BASIN 187

2010
ACTUAL ACRES IRRIGATED: 0.0 Acres
ACTUAL PUMPED FOR IRRIGATION: 0.0 Acre-feet
Basin Duty Average: n/a AFA

Compiled by the Elko Field Office

Date of Field Work: 8-30-2010

Field Checked by Richard Perry



CROP AND GROUNDWATER PUMPAGE INVENTORY FOR IRRIGATION, GOSHUTE VALLEY BASIN 187,

Basin

187

187

187

187

187
187
187

App

20489

27877

53018

53019

58145
77360
58147

Cert File Date Status

6876 5/28/1962 CER

8402 11/6/1973 CER

3/14/1989 PER

3/14/1989 PER

9/29/1992 PER
9/10/2008 PER
9/29/1992 PER

Source

uG

UG

uG

uG

uG
uG
UG

Qtr

NW

NE

NW
NW
NW

Qtr Sec

LTO4

SW

NW

SW

NE
SE
SE

Twn

1 36N

1 36N

1 36N

1 36N

33 36N
3 35N
3 35N

Rge

66E

66E

66E

66E

66E
66E
66E

Type

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR

IRR
IRR
IRR

2010

Sup Sup Permit No

Y
Y

< < <

27877, 20489
20489, 27877
Supplemental Totals

77360, 58147
58145, 58147
77360, 58145
Supplemental Totals

Permitted

Acres

72.4
102.4
102.4

104
104

156
156

60
140
160
360

Duty

289.6
409.6
409.6

416
416

624
624

240
560
640
1440

County Owner of Record

EL
EL

EL

EL

EL
EL
EL

WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST
WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST

WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST

WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST

WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST
WENDOVER PROJECT & STAR LIVING TRUST
BIG SPRINGS LAND & RESOURCE CO., LLC

Crop

Type

no crop

no crop

no crop

no crop

no crop
no crop
no crop

Irr By:
none
none

none

none

pivot
pivot

Totals:

Irr Acres Duty

o o

o

o

O OoOoo

Units

0 AFA
0 AFA
0 AFA

0
0 AFA
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